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Wurzweiler School of Social Work 
Live Virtual/Face to Face Program Option 

Note: Academic Calendars are subject to changes at the discretion of the School (updated 16 October 2025) 

Summer 2025 

14-week practice courses (May 18th – August 21st) 
7 week “block” courses (July 7th – August 21st) 

 Last day to add a block course 
Mon., July 14 Last day to drop a block course with 100% tuition refund 
Tues., July 15  Last day to drop a block course with 75% tuition refund 
Wed., July 16 Last day to drop a block course with 50% tuition refund 

Thurs., July 17 
Last day to drop a block course with 25% tuition refund 
After 7/17/2025, no refund for dropped block courses 
After 7/17/2025, a mark of “W” begins for block course withdrawals 
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Fall 2025 
14-week courses (Sept. 3rd – December 14th) 
Tue., Sept 2 Virtual orientation for all in-coming students 
Wed., Sept 3 First day of classes  
Thurs., Sept 4 On-campus orientation for students new to on-campus courses 

Mon., Sept 8 Practicum begins 

Thurs., Sept 11 Last day to add a course  
Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund 

Mon., Sept 15 Last day to drop a course with 75% tuition refund 
Wed., Sept 17 Last day to drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Fri., Sept 19 
Last day to drop a course with 25% tuition 
After 9/19/2024, no refund for dropped courses 
After 9/19/2024, mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 



Spring 2026 
14-week courses (January 25th – May 14th)  
Mon., Jan 5 Practicum resumes 
Fri., Jan 8  Fall semester practicum evaluations due 
Mon., Jan 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (


